Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2024

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Fox Rent A Car

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2024/July

305,726
305,712
611,438

1,004,354
740,758
824,737

1,084,357

36,466
301,396
458,477
367,794

1,179,270

1,922,055
713,686

13,450
54,514
203,891

2023/July

270,791
269,082
539,873

1,226,233
1,367,259
13,897
1,492,747
20,487
379,256
318,128
420,568
1,151,943
1,727,308
685,742

20,841
45,176
168,038
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