Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of July 2024

	2024/July	2023/July
Deplaned Passengers	305,726	270,791
Enplaned Passengers	305,712	269,082
Total Passengers	611,438	539,873
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,004,354	1,226,233
Alamo	740,758	1,367,259
National Car Rental	824,737	13,897
Budget Rent A Car	1,084,357	1,492,747
Payless Car Rental	36,466	20,487
Dollar	301,396	379,256
Fox Rent A Car	458,477	318,128
Thrifty	367,794	420,568
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,179,270	1,151,943
Hertz Corporation	1,922,055	1,727,308
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	713,686	685,742
Datura	13,450	20,841
Go Rentals	54,514	45,176
Easirent	203,891	168,038